
 

 

Digital teaching in natural scientific subjects 
2017-1-CZ01-KA219-035416 

Mobility to Staré Město (Czech Republic) 

Day Time Students Teachers Place 

28/04 16:10 (to) 

 

20:00 

Students' collection by hosting families 

 

Dinner with hosting families 

 

 

Hotel staying or dinner in UH 

 

Train station 

Staré Město u 

Uherského 

Hradiště 

29/04 08:45 

09:00 

09:40 

10:00 

10:15 

11:00 

13:00 

13:40 

14:00 

15:00 

19:00 

Registration 

Welcoming ceremony 

Presentation of videos (Portugal) 

Coffee break 

School tour  

Digital presentation Romania (1h30 – 2h) 

Lunch at school canteen  

All will be before school 

Official invitation at Staré Město Townhall 

Uherské Hradiště guied tour 

Dinner with hosting families  

Registration 

Welcoming ceremony  

Presentation of videos (Portugal) 

Coffee break 

School tour  

Digital presentation Romania (1h30 – 2h) 

Lunch at school canteen  

All will be before school 

Official invitation at Staré Město Townhall 

Uherské Hradiště guied tour 

Surprise for teachers (our offer) 

Aula 

 

 

 

 

 

30/04 09:00 

09:40 

13:00 

14:00 

17:00 

18:00 

Departure from Staré Město 

Cultural visit Luhačovice  

Lunch in Luhačovice or Vizovice 

Rudolf Jelínek Destilery (guided visit) 

Return to Staré Město 

Dinner with hosting families 

Departure from Staré Město 

Cultural visit Luhačovice  

Lunch in Luhačovice or Vizovice 

Rudolf Jelínek Destilery (guided visit) 

Return to Staré Město 

Dinner in NET restaurant and beer testing 

in Dobré pivo  

 

01/05 09:30 

11:30 

13:30 

15:00 

17:00 

20:00 

 

Workshop Czech republic (1h30 – 2h) 

Workshop Sweden (1h30 – 2h) 

Lunch at restaurant Masaro 

Workshop Italy (1h30 – 2h) 

Students free time 

Dinner with hosting families 

Workshop Czech republic (1h30 – 2h) 

Workshop Sweden (1h30 – 2h) 

Lunch at restaurant Masaro 

Workshop Italy (1h30 – 2h) 

Visit Velehrad 

Dinner in Uherské Hradiště or Velehrad 

 

 

 

02/05 09:30 

11:30 

12:00 

13:00 

 

14:00 

19:00 

20:30 

 

Workshop Portugal (1h30 – 2h) 

Preparing aula for Farewell Party 

Lunch at school Canteen  

eTwinning work / Facebook work / 

Dissemination 

Students preparing Farewell Party 

Farewell Dinner in School prepared by 

students and parrents  

Workshop Portugal (1h30 – 2h) 

Preparing aula for Farewell Party 

Lunch at school Canteen  

Teachers meeting (eTwinning work / 

Facebook work / Dissemination, Report) 

Free time for teachers 

Farewell Dinner in School prepared by 

students and parrents 

Aula 

 

 

 

 

 

Aula 

 

15/3 08:30  

10:00 

13:00 

14:00 

17:00 

Departure to Brno 

Study visit VIDA! Center 

Lunch in Brno 

Visit Brno via app 

Arrival to Staré Město 

Departure to Brno 

Study visit VIDA! Center 

Lunch in Brno 

Visit Brno via app 

Arrival to Staré Město 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Transnational meeting discussion points: 

• WORK TO DO 

• FINAL REPORT 

 

PAYMENTS 

• Lunch in Canteen (2x) 

o Each Student:  70 Kč 

o Each Teacher:  70 Kč 

• Guided tour in Rudolf Jelínek Destilery: 140 Kč 

• Vida! Center: 140 Kč 

• bus: we will see  

 

1 euro = cca 27 Kč  

 


